KTH462N Series
High-Performance, Low Power, Ultra-Sensitivity
2D Hall Switch
Technical Support
2025- 5- 31
Disclaimer
The information in this document is provided by Quanzhou KTsense Microelectronics Co., Ltd. (泉州昆

KTH462N Series
Figure 24: Average Current vs VDD for KTH462NXXT series at TA = 25 ◦C
16 Ordering Information
The following table lists available part numbers for the KTH462N
series, including their configurations, package types, and
recommended operating conditions.
Table 8: Ordering Information for KTH462N Series
Model Package Pins Magnetic
Threshold
Switching
Frequency
Temperature
Range
KTH4621AAM-ST6 SOT-23-6L 6 25Gs 30Hz −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
KTH4621BAM-ST6 SOT-23-6L 6 25Gs 30Hz −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
KTH4621CAM-ST6 SOT-23-6L 6 25Gs 30Hz −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
KTH4621AAT-ST6 SOT-23-6L 6 25Gs Continuous −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
KTH4621BAT-ST6 SOT-23-6L 6 25Gs Continuous −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
KTH4621CAT-ST6 SOT-23-6L 6 25Gs Continuous −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
KTH4622AAM-ST6 SOT-23-6L 6 25Gs 30Hz −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
KTH4622BAM-ST6 SOT-23-6L 6 25Gs 30Hz −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
KTH4622CAM-ST6 SOT-23-6L 6 25Gs 30Hz −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
KTH4622AAT-ST6 SOT-23-6L 6 25Gs Continuous −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
KTH4622BAT-ST6 SOT-23-6L 6 25Gs Continuous −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
KTH4622CAT-ST6 SOT-23-6L 6 25Gs Continuous −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
20 of 24
KTH462N Series
17 Magnet Placement Guidelines
The outer edge of a ring magnet typically exhibits the strongest
magnetic field. Placing the sensor near this edge maximizes
flexibility in determining sensing distance.
Figures 25 demonstrate placement options for the KTH462NAXX,
which senses in the XY plane. The sensor may be positioned
on the same plane as the ring magnet, either directly facing
it or mounted laterally. Rotation around the Z-axis by 180◦ is
permitted.
Figure 25: KTH462NAXX in XY plane: same-plane front or side mounting
Figures 26 show the KTH462NBXX configuration, which de-
tects magnetic fields in the XZ plane. The sensor may be lo-
cated beneath the magnet or aligned vertically with it. Z-axis
rotation is supported.
Figure 26: KTH462NBXX in XZ plane: bottom-mounted or front-facing
Figures 27 illustrate the YZ detection layout using KTH462NCXX.
The sensor is located under the magnet or with its lateral
surface facing the magnet’s ring. Z-axis rotation remains
valid.
21 of 24